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EMBASSY OF MALAYSIA 
ANKARA, TURKEY 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 2017 

 

No. Occasion Day Date Country 

1.  New Year Sunday 1 January Malaysia & Turkey 

 Chinese New Year Saturday 28 January Malaysia 

2.  Sunday 29 January 

3.  National Sovereignity and 

Children’s Day 

Sunday  23 April Turkey 

4.   Labour Day   Monday 1 May Malaysia & Turkey 

5.  Wesak Day Wednesday  10 May  Malaysia  

6.  Commemoration of Ataturk, 

Youth and Sports Day 

Friday  19 May Turkey 

 Birthday of SPB Yang-dipertuan 

Agong  

Saturday 3 June Malaysia 

7.  Hari Raya Aidilfitri * Monday 26 June Malaysia & Turkey 

8.  Tuesday 27 June Turkey 

 Democracy and National 

Solidarity Day  

Saturday 15 July Turkey 

9.  Turkish Victory Day Wednesday  30 August Turkey 

10.  Malaysia National Day  Thursday  31 August Malaysia 

11.  Hari Raya Haji/Aidiladha * Friday 1 September Malaysia & Turkey 

12.  Monday 4 September Turkey 

 Malaysia Day Saturday  16 September  Malaysia 

13.  Awal Muharram (Maal Hijrah) Thursday  21 September  Malaysia 

14.  Deepavali  Wednesday 18 October Malaysia  

15.  Turkish Republic Day Sunday  29 October  Turkey  

16.  Birthday of Prophet 

Muhammad S.A.W. (Maulidur 

Rasul)  

Friday 1 December   Malaysia 

17.  Christmas Day Monday 25 December Malaysia 

 
 
 



8 February 2017 as of 1030 hrs 
 
Notes: (a) * Subject to change 
           (b)   The Embassy will be closed on the days as numbered 1-17. For public holidays that fall on  

      Sunday,the following working day (Monday) shall be observed as holiday. The public holidays  
                      that fall on Saturdays will not be carrıed forward. 
  

Circulation: 
1. Administration Division, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Malaysia 
2. West Asia Division, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Malaysia 
3. All Malaysian Agencies in Turkey 


